EMPLOYEE

Robert F Allore
Roger L Anderson |
Roger L Anderson Il
Katherine Arsenault
Andrew M Artimovich
David F Barker
Barbara B Bassett

George Reese Bassett

Maegen Bassett
Marlyn J Bernier
Aaron Berube
Meredith A Bolduc
Peter B Bolduc
Gertrude | Butler
Richard D Butler
Heidi Carlson
Carolyn F Carr
Scott D Cole

Alan D Comeau
Eugene Cordes
Susan D'Eon
Ronald DeClercq
Mark P DeVeber
Joseph R Dreyer
Kimberly A Dunbar
Mathew D Dustin
Marlene Emery
Aaron D Epstein
Derek A Feather
Harold G Gardner
Donald W Gates Jr
Joseph A Gordon
Jason L Grant
Jesse J Hamel
David A Hargreaves
James D Hargreaves
Richard C Heselton
Guerwood M Holmes
Leon F Holmes Jr
Lori A Holmes
Michael F Holmes
Leon F Holmes Sr
Jeffrey A Horton
Brett A Hunter
Wayne J Ingersoll
Neal R Janvrin
Jennifer L Jaquith
Kenneth Jones

2008 RAYROLL REGISTER

DEPARTMENT

Police Department

Cemetery Maintenance
Cemetery Maintenance

Deputy Town Clerk / Bud Comm Clerk
Police Department Detail

Fire Rescue Department
Librarian / Deputy Treasurer
Police Lieutenant

Library Page

Ballot Clerk

Police Department Detail

Land Use Boards Admin Asst
Selectman

Health Officer

Fire Rescue Department

Town Administrator / Welfare Director
Ballot Clerk

Police Department

Fire Rescue Department
Selectman

Election Worker

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department
Selectman

Town Treasurer

Fire Rescue Department

Library Aide

Fire Rescue Department / EM Dir
Police Department Detail

Police Department Detail
Selectman

Police Department

Police Department

Cemetery Maintenance

Police Department Detail

Police Department Detail

Fire Rescue Department / Maint
Road Agent / Driveway Inspector
Highway Department

Town Clerk / Dep Tax Collector
Highway Department

Highway Department

Fire Rescue Department
Selectman / Fire Rescue Department
Police Department

Police Chief

Summer Camp Director

Trustee of Trust Funds

GROSS WAGE

6,928.08
3,932.52
206.00
19,010.82
527.00
2,253.43
6,457.25
30,489.52
859.60
425.00
852.50
32,448.80
618.13
1,250.00
9,530.60
59,786.34
425.00
9,919.92
1,306.53
3,500.00
220.00
2,252.43
859.68
131.87
6,000.00
3,457.45
9,235.62
1,699.04
248.00
248.00
3,000.00
3,965.69
7,124.67
772.50
155.00
248.00
2,253.05
4,611.00
44,564.47
38,999.86
133.90
1,803.24
2,874.05
4,900.22
15,720.33
50,210.40
4,900.00
125.00
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NET PAID

6,236.10
3,223.23
190.24
15,552.63
437.64
2,081.04
4,930.14
24,509.05
781.50
392.47
689.40
25,074.40
470.85
1,154.37
8,801.63
42,962.96
392.47
8,517.31
1,206.59
3,232.23
203.16
2,080.12
793.91
121.78
5,540.99
3,112.21
7,728.12
1,535.91
229.02
229.02
2,370.48
3,633.03
6,003.77
687.11
143.14
229.02
1,898.86
422.05
33,871.34
31,056.28
120.46
1,574.16
2,654.19
4,444.63
12,919.19
31,340.82
4,300.16
115.44



EMPLOYEE

Renee M King
Jason R Larochelle
Melissa R Larochelle
Sirena Lemieux

Jay B Lennon

Jode L Lennon

Joel B Lennon
Lauren L Lennon
John T Linville IlI
Timothy P Loveless
Alisha M Lorenzo
Lauren J Lyons
Jared S Maguire
Sean P Mahoney
Patricia Martel
Lydia McPherson
Lynda J Miller
Matthew L Moore
Catherine Murdock
Jeffrey E Nadeau Jr
Joseph P Nichols
Jeanne T Nygren
Kevin J O'Callaghan
Vincent D O'Connor
Abby E Pelletier
Elizabeth M Rand
Richard E Rand
Adam Raymond
Wayne M Robinson
John V Roderick
Thomas A Roy
Robert J Rydeen
Annmarie Scribner
Christopher J St Onge
Sean D St. Onge
Ann M Stackpole
Robert Stackpole
Elizabeth J Stanley
Roberta Stevens
Darrell E Turner

Marie E Wheaton-Pinder

Daniel A Whitman
Amelia E Winchell
Scott W Wood
Kevin R Zukas

2008 PAYROLL REGISTER

DEPARTMENT

Police Department / ACO

Police Department

Police Department Detail

Police Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Summer Parks & Recreation

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department Detail

Summer Parks & Recreation

Summer Parks & Recreation

Police Department Detail

Police Department Detail

Trustee of Trust Funds

Summer Parks & Recreation

Children's Librarian

Police Department Detail

Young Adult Librarian

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Selectmen's Office / Bud Comm Clerk

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Summer Parks & Recreation

Ballot Clerk

Buildings & Park Maintenance

Police Department

Police Department Detail

Fire Rescue Department

Building Inspector / Fire Rescue Dept

Town Moderator

Tax Collector

Police Department

Police Department

Supervisor of Checklilst

Cemetery Trustee

Ballot Clerk / Fire Dept Clerical

Ballot Clerk

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department Admin Asst

Police Department

Summer Parks & Recreation

Police Department Detail

Fire Rescue Department
Grand Totals

GROSS WAGE

9,598.51
50,439.88
217.00
35,693.98
2,308.04
1,101.11
2,677.59
1,615.50
1,151.99
852.50
138.00
1,819.25
682.00
465.00
375.00
1,678.50
18,654.30
248.00
14,818.47
686.61
3,191.31
16,633.35
1,988.09
656.84
2,277.00
490.00
15,828.25
14,345.82
465.00
1,622.36
46,385.43
690.00
16,500.00
41,945.65
2,135.32
1,230.63
150.00
720.76
425.00
906.32
27,335.51
47,877.02
1,930.00
248.00
2,095.88
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$794,735.28 $
Gross wages are pre-tax, pre-retirement amounts and include all stipends. Net paid is the total after
taxes, insurance and retirement deductions.

NET PAID

8,727.28
34,891.66
200.40
26,834.32
2,131.47
1,016.87
2,472.75
1,398.61
1,063.87
787.28
127.44
1,574.69
557.53
429.43
346.31
1,423.06
15,886.66
214.41
12,274.95
595.99
2,910.10
13,847.47
1,835.99
606.60
1,930.74
452.49
13,028.02
12,543.00
413.70
1,498.25
35,603.13
637.21
14,387.76
29,472.76
1,971.95
1,136.48
138.52
585.63
392.47
836.99
18,740.54
35,749.13
1,782.35
229.02
1,932.04

615,811.94



